

ú  
SLP(C)No. 3795 OF 2003  
ITEM No.28

Court No. 5

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3795/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2003 in WA 159/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

KAMADHENU MILK PRODUCTS & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
With

SLP(C) No.262/2004  
(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C) No.23728/2003  
(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C) No.24094/2003  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C) No.1671/2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. T.L.Vishwanatha Iyer, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. R.Gopal Krishan, Adv.

Mr. H.N.Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Khurana, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K.Jain, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Interim relief, if any, granted in any of the matters to continue, pending Appeals.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master