

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4025 OF 2004

KAMADHENU MILK PRODUCTS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4026 of 2004

(With appln. for raising additional grounds and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4027 & 4028 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4029 of 2004

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and raising additional grounds and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7800 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after the Christmas Vacation.

(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER