

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4025 OF 2004

KAMADHENU MILK PRODUCTS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4026 of 2004
(With appln. for raising additional grounds and with office
report)Civil Appeal NO. 4027 of 2004
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO. 4028 of 2004
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO. 4029 of 2004
(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and
raising additional grounds and with office report)Civil Appeal NO. 7800 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
IN CAs 4025,7800/04For Appl. In Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
CA 4028/04 & rr In
CAs.4025,4026,7800/04For Appel. in Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
CAs.4026,4029/04 Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Purna Priyadarshini, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Durga Devi, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

C.A. 4025/04 Etc. (It.102,Ct.5,Dt.22/7/2010.) contd..

..2/-

: 2 :

For Appl.In CA. Mr. V Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
4027/04 & rr In Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
CA 4029/04 Mr. P Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. Harileans Manav, Adv.
Mr. Sotty Policarp, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.
IN CA 4028/04 Mr. Ajay K Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble

H.L. Dattu, J.) is not a member.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[N.B. Dhyani]
Court Master